Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

An antiviral protein is:

Medicine prepared in Laboratory are called.

The drugs that kills or reduce the reduce the growth of bacteria.

In introduced the idea of sterile surgery for fist time?

Streptomycin is obtained from:

The drug which is obtanied from animals is.

When Sir Alexander Fleming was awarded by Nobel prize on the discovery of penicillin?

Which of the following drugs is obtained from plants:

The drugs that kills or reduce athe growth of becteria:

The drug used to reduce pain are known as;

Sir Alexander flaming was awarded the Nobel prize in.

The method's of administering vaccines is/are:

Aspirin is categorized as;

Pathagens contain special proteins called:

The material that has weakened pathogens:

A

A
B

COowP DOEP DOEP DOmr 00D U0E>r 0U0W> OOW>

nswers Choice

Interferons
Ligase
Amylase
Urokinase

Synthetic
Plants made
Animals made
Mineral made

Antibiotics
Analgesics
Antibodies
Antinorcotics

Alexander Fleming
Joseph Lister
Pasteur

Aristotle

Bacteria

Virus

Fungi

. Microorganisms

Morphine
Aspririn

. Antitoxins
Tuncher iodine

1881
1955
1945
1912

. Sedative
. Analgesics
. Antibiotics
. Vaccines

. Antibiotics
. Analgesics

C. Antibodies

D

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. Injection
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A

. Antinortics

. Analgesics
. Antiseptics
. Antibiotics
. Sedatives

. 1940
. 1945
. 1950
. 1960

. Mouth
. Nasal spray
. All of these

. A drug from animals
. A synthetic drug

. A drug from plants

. A drug from minerals

. Antigens

B. Antibodies

C
D

. Antibiotics
. Antiseptics

A. Antibiotic
B. Analgesic

C
D

. Vaccine
. Quinine



16

17

18

19

20

Is an Analgesic:

The drugs morphin used ato reduce the pain synthesised from:

Sedation thinking can develop by using for a long time:

Edward jenner introduced vaccine of which disease?

The substance used for the treatment cure, prevention of diagnosis of diseases are called.

A. Diazepam
B. Aspirine
C. Paracetamol

A. Leaves of Foxglove

. Liver of fish
. Fungi

[oXe]

. Morphine
. Antibiotics
. Merijuana

OoOw

AIDS
. Hepatitis
. Malaria

o0w

. Narcotics
. Hallucinogens
. Sedatives

oo0ow



