

Pharmacology

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	An antiviral protein is:	A. Interferons B. Ligase C. Amylase D. Urokinase
2	Medicine prepared in Laboratory are called.	A. Synthetic B. Plants made C. Animals made D. Mineral made
3	The drugs that kills or reduce the reduce the growth of bacteria.	A. Antibiotics B. Analgesics C. Antibodies D. Antinorcotics
4	In introduced the idea of sterile surgery for fist time?	A. Alexander Fleming B. Joseph Lister C. Pasteur D. Aristotle
5	Streptomycin is obtained from:	A. Bacteria B. Virus C. Fungi D. Microorganisms
6	The drug which is obtanied from animals is.	A. Morphine B. Aspririn C. Antitoxins D. Tuncher iodine
7	When Sir Alexander Fleming was awarded by Nobel prize on the discovery of penicillin?	A. 1881 B. 1955 C. 1945 D. 1912
8	Which of the following drugs is obtained from plants:	A. Sedative B. Analgesics C. Antibiotics D. Vaccines
9	The drugs that kills or reduce athe growth of becteria:	A. Antibiotics B. Analgesics C. Antibodies D. Antinortics
10	The drug used to reduce pain are known as;	A. Analgesics B. Antiseptics C. Antibiotics D. Sedatives
11	Sir Alexander flaming was awarded the Nobel prize in.	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1950 D. 1960
12	The method's of administering vaccines is/are:	A. Injection B. Mouth C. Nasal spray D. All of these
13	Aspirin is categorized as;	A. A drug from animals B. A synthetic drug C. A drug from plants D. A drug from minerals
14	Pathagens contain special proteins called:	A. Antigens B. Antibodies C. Antibiotics D. Antiseptics
15	The material that has weakened pathogens:	A. Antibiotic B. Analgesic C. Vaccine D. Quinine

16	Is an Analgesic:	A. Diazepam B. Aspirine C. Paracetamol D. Both B and C
17	The drugs morphin used ato reduce the pain synthesised from:	A. Leaves of Foxglove B. Opium C. Liver of fish D. Fungi
18	Sedation thinking can develop by using for a long time:	A. Sadatives B. Morphine C. Antibiotics D. Merijuana
19	Edward jenner introduced vaccine of which disease?	A. Small pox B. AIDS C. Hepatitis D. Malaria
20	The substance used for the treatment cure, prevention of diagnosis of diseases are called.	A. Medicinal drugs B. Narcotics C. Hallucinogens D. Sedatives